Printing time:11:34
WEDNESDAY, 12.03.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00| 6437 |AFCCL |KAWASAKI SANGHAS. (0:1) 11.4214.30|7.00/1.98/12.012.80|30.0/2.291.55/2.40|2.15|11.85/1.55/1.5213.40|12.80|12.0/1.65|1.98|1.45|4.20
13:00| 6438 |AFCCL |GVANGJU VISSEL K. (0:2) 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00|7.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.202.25/9.50]2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.75 | 2.45
13:30| 8687 AFCC |ARKADAG E.BENGAL (1:0) 1.80]3.70/3.60]2.70 1 5.3014.80|10.0/1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.502.65|2.10]1.72 1 4.70]2.20 | 9.00| 1.70| 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.50
14:00| 8901 [PT23P |[FAMAL.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.10]3.35]3.25[3.30/5.20/6.009.00/2.031.702.75|2.50|3.15|2.55[1.83 | 5.60[2.05|8.50|1.63|1.92[1.95|2.30
14:30| 8685 |PRMV |MILAN M19 LECCE M19 2.1013.60|2.9513.30/4.80]6.509.00|1.64|2.003.50|2.90]3.50|2.7511.926.00]2.15|8.50]1.80 | 2.40 | 2.20 | 2.55
15:00| 8686 AR1W |SA TEL.W BELGRAN.W 4.10/3.25|1.88|7.00|3.05]14.0|5.80|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]7.50|6.25|2.80|11.0]1.90 |6.50]2.15|2.85|3.90 | 2.25
15:00 8830 [ETH 1 |\MECHAL F.KENEMA 2.3012.503.90 1.2913.30 | 5.40
15:00| 8999 |AFCCL|LION CITY S.HIROSH. (3:0) 16.018.001.12)125.01.32165.0{1.75]3.55|1.25|1.681.75|19.0|17.0]3.30 | 16.0)1.23 | 2.10|1.95|2.00] 5.00 | 1.13
15:30/4799 IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. PERSIT.T. 1.4813.90|6.75]12.25112.013.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.50 | 1.82]1.654.10]3.20 | 13.0] 2.15| 2.60 | 1.70 | 5.00
16:00{11008/ZAM 1 |INKWAZI FOREST R. 2.05]3.05/3.80 1.4112.70
16:00111009[ZAM 1 |A.LUSAKA KABWE W. 3.45|3.05|2.15 1.47 12.50
16:00111010/ZAM 1 |MUT.STARS POWER D. 4.40/3.25|1.83 1.47 1 2.50
16:00111170[ZAM 1 |ZESCO UTD GREEN B. 1.7013.35|5.10 1.4112.70
16:00112835RURC |AKRON T. SPART.M. 6.50 | 4.00|1.48)11.0/2.15]25.03.30/2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|9.00 | 8.00 {2.80 | 13.0] 1.60 | 3.70] 1.87 | 2.25|4.20 | 1.58
16:00{12836RURC |URAL RUBIN 2.85/3.05|2.5014.90/4.20]9.00 | 8.0011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.30 | 4.1012.25/9.00]2.20 | 7.25]11.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.60
16:00| 2703 |SerS| |OFK B.M. ZELEZN.P. 2.25]3.30/3.30f3.70/5.50|7.50|10.5[1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05/4.00|3.10f2.05]7.00f2.35/9.50|1.85|2.50(2.30 | 2.85
16:00| 2721 |SRB 2 BORAC C. ZEMUN 1.9713.20/3.80]3.20 | 6.25 1.6312.35|4.60 2.15]2.85
16:00| 2722 |SRB 2 |SLOV.RUMA TRAJAL 2.20|3.05|3.35[3.60 | 5.70 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
16:00| 2723 |SRB 2 |GRAFICAR VOZDOVAC 2.2013.1013.30|3.60 | 5.60 1.55]2.30 | 4.40 2.05|2.80
16:00| 2725 |[SRB 2 |SMEDEREVO  |MLADOS.NS 3.20|3.00]2.305.60 | 3.80 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20| 3.00
16:00| 2726 |SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC RADN.S.M. 1.8513.25/4.30]13.05|7.25 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.25]3.00
16:00| 2763 |[MNE 1 |[SUTJESKA MORNAR B. 2.15]3.20]3.30/3.50|5.60|6.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.90(2.05|7.00f2.35|10.0|1.97 | 2.65[2.35|3.05
16:00| 2764 |MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT BOKELJ 2.8013.00|2.5514.80/4.30]9.008.5011.55|2.304.40|3.35]|5.303.9912.40|8.50]2.25|7.7511.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75
16:00{ 2771 ]MONT |ISKRA RUDAR P. 3.10/3.30|2.20|5.20 | 3.50 1.80]1.90 | 3.30 1.73|2.25
16:00| 2772 MONT |MLADOS.DG GRBALJ 1.35]4.30|9.50]2.00 | 18.0 1.62]2.15|4.00 2.60 | 3.05
16:00] 2773 [MONT |IBAR KOM 1.85]3.25/4.30]3.00 | 7.25 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
16:00| 2774 IMONT |LOVCEN IGALO 1.68 3.50 |5.00]2.60 | 7.50 1.8011.90 | 3.30 1.9212.40
16:00/ 8902  TUN 1 |GABES SAHEL 5.503.40]1.65[9.50|2.60/18.0/4.80)1.472.50|5.00|3.50/10.5|8.00f3.10]13.0/1.85|5.90/2.30|3.00f5.30 | 2.10
16:00/ 8903 |TUN 1 |OMRANE ESPERANCE 8.5014.70|1.33116.0/1.87]135.0/2.6512.11|1.65]2.70|2.45]112.011.013.15|16.0] 1.52 | 3.25]12.00 | 2.25|5.20 | 1.45
16:00| 8904 | TUN 1 |CS SFAXIL. SLIMANE 1.533.45|7.25]12.4014.014.10|27.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.503.25|2.05]1.78 | 5.10]3.60 | 16.0| 2.45|3.00]2.00 | 6.75
16:30| 3934 |ZAF2 |UPIN.CITY B.LEOPAR. 2.3513.1013.0013.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20(2.15]7.25|2.25/10.0|1.95|2.65|2.50 | 2.85
16:30/4800 |IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA  |PSIS SEM. 1.48 14.00|6.50)2.20 | 11.013.30[25.01.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.70]1.63 |3.802.90 | 13.0|1.92|2.30] 1.60 | 4.40
17:00111556|INDS1 [HYDERABAD |KERALA B. 4.5013.50|1.7517.0012.70]111.04.5012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]15.90 | 5.7012.25|11.0]1.65 | 4.40]1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.68
17:00] 1905 [SVN 1 |PRIMORJE MARIBOR 6.003.80]1.53[10.02.35/20.0/3.80/1.80]1.90|3.30/2.80/8.50|7.75[3.0013.0/1.68|4.20/2.00|2.45[4.40|1.72
17:00] 2761 |[MNE 1 |PETROVAC JEDINSTVO 2.40)/3.25|2.8013.80/4.70]7.25/8.5011.85|1.85|3.15/2.75]13.80 | 3.1511.95|6.75]2.10 | 7.2511.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.35
17:00| 2762 |MNE 1 |DECIC JEZERO 1.9213.20/4.00)3.15|6.7516.00 [ 12.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.65]2.05 | 6.50|2.85 | 11.0|2.25| 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.60
17:00| 8688 |PRMV |CAGL.M19 JUVEN.M19 2.05]3.7012.9513.204.7015.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40(1.70 | 5.10|1.87 |6.75| 1.52| 1.85[1.83 | 2.10
17:00/ 8906 [ISR 3 |DIMONA MACC.LA. 1.45]3.90|7.50]2.20 | 14.013.40[32.0|1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|2.601.82]1.70 |4.40)3.40 | 17.0|2.35|2.80] 1.77 | 6.00
17:30| 4454 |SVK C |BYSTRICA TATRAN 2.60|3.25|2.5514.30/4.10]8.008.0011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.4011.95/6.75]1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.25
18:00/ 2741 |SRB C |RADN.SUR. PARTIZAN 5.30]3.60]1.70/8.002.65/18.0/4.80)1.761.95/3.45/2.90|7.50|7.75(2.8013.0/1.80|5.20/1.95/2.50(3.70 | 1.88
18:00| 2742 |SRB C [BACKAT. SPAR.SUB. 1.7013.45/4.90]12.70 | 8.5014.80| 16.01.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.00| 2.15]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85 | 13.0] 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.90
18:00/8831 [ETH 1 |ST.GEORGE DIRE DAWA 2.00|3.05|3.90 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
18:15| 4361 RUS C |ROSTOV ZENIT 3.6013.4512.05/5.60|3.30/12.0/6.25/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|6.00|5.00(2.4010.0/1.90|6.00|1.75|2.30|2.85|2.05
18:30111012CIV _ |soL AS DENGU. 2.403.25|2.80 1.80]1.90
19:00| 2724 |SRB 2 IMACVA INDJIJA 1.3814.10/9.00]2.05|18.0 1.60]2.20 | 4.20 2.55|3.00
19:00/ 5881 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA TUKUMS 1.384.507.50]1.95|13.0]2.65|33.012.19|1.60|2.55[2.40]1.87 | 1.55]|1.50 | 3.30]2.95|14.0]/1.882.15]1.45|4.80
19:30/ 1901 |SVN 1 |OLIMPIJA MURA 1.5013.80/6.50]2.3011.013.50|23.0/1.80|1.90|3.302.80|2.45|1.80]1.65|4.10]|3.05|13.0|2.00| 2.50]|1.70 | 4.70
19:30| 8876 |BIH C |VELEZ SIROKI B. (0:2) 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90 | 6.505.5013.01.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30)1.85|5.60)2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]1.95|3.10
20:00| 2765 |MNE 1 |BUDUCNOST  |OTRANT 1.2515.50|10.0]11.72|18.0]12.25|50.012.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.72|1.37|1.38 | 3.05]3.60 | 17.02.20 | 2.45]1.37 | 5.40
20:00/ 3533 |CZE 1 |DUKLA KARVINA 2.80|3.25|2.40(4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]14.50 | 3.502.10 | 7.25]1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.20
20:00| 3561 |CZE C |HRADEC JABLONEC 2.90/3.35|2.3014.70|3.60]8.50 | 6.7512.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 1 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.95|7.00| 1.88 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
20:00| 4451 |SVK C |KOSICE FC SLOVAN B. 3.503.40]2.00/5.10]3.15]9.50|5.70)2.111.65]2.702.45|5.10 | 4.20(2.15|8.00f1.77 | 540/ 1.60 | 1.90[2.40 | 1.85
20:00/ 5884 LVT 1 |SUP.NOVA METTA/LU 2.2513.25|3.0513.60|5.20]7.25|9.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.60
20:30/ 1181 [ITA3C |GIUGLIANO PICERNO 2.25|3.15|3.1513.70 | 5.40]7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.20 | 3.10}2.10|7.00]2.25|10.0]1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 2.90
20:30/ 1182 |ITA3C |CAVESE MESSINA 1.8713.2514.2013.05|7.00]5.70 | 15.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.50 1 2.80 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 ] 2.25 | 4.00
20:30/ 1185 [ITA3C |ALTAMURA CASERTANA 2.05/3.20|3.60}3.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.70 | 2.75[1.95|6.50 ] 2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.35
20:30/ 1186 [ITA3C |[SORRENTO JUVEN.M23 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30/5.5016.0010.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]13.40 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.25]2.40 | 9.50]1.82|2.40|2.10 | 2.80
20:30/ 1187 |ITA3C |MONOPOLI LATINA 1.633.45|5.60]2.55|10.0]4.50 | 17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.403.35]3.15]/2.10|1.80 | 5.70]3.15| 13.0] 2.25| 2.85] 2.00 | 4.90
20:30| 2743 |SRB C |CUKARICKI RADN.NIS 1.8013.5014.20]12.7516.5014.70|10.5]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.502.25 | 9.50 1.65| 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.50
20:30| 3223 |D 4NE |MEUSELWI. GREIFSW. 3.20/3.70|1.93]5.10/3.00)9.00 | 5.601.85]|1.75]2.85|2.55]|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|7.75]1.77 | 5.10]1.72] 2.05 [ 2.35 | 1.90
20:30| 3802 |ZAF 1 |POLOKWANE |GOLDEN A. 2.0013.1013.9013.30/6.5016.25|11.0/1.47 12.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70(2.05]6.75[2.80 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
20:30/ 3804 |[ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. C.T.CITY 1.7013.45/4.90]2.70 | 8.504.80 | 16.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10| 2.15]1.80 | 5.802.90 | 13.0] 2.05|2.70] 2.00 | 4.10
20:30/ 3805 |ZAF 1 |M.GALLAN. SEKHUKH. 2.9012.90|2.5515.00/4.30]19.00/9.0011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.806.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0]2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.15
20:30/ 3935 |ZAF2 |DURB.CITY ORBIT CO. 2.00]3.10]3.9013.30/6.50|6.25|11.0/1.47 2.50|5.00|3.50|4.00|2.70(2.05]6.75[2.80 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
20:30/ 4362 RUS C |CSKA DIN.MOSC. 2.05/3.40|3.7013.30|5.7016.25|12.011.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]13.50 | 2.7011.90 |1 6.25]2.50 | 10.0]1.85|2.45]2.15| 3.10
20:45/6519 |CL LILLE DORTMUND (1:1) | 2.85|3.40|2.604.70|4.30{9.00/9.00|1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85[4.80|3.80|2.10(7.75|2.05|7.25[1.70| 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.35
21:00/11007|AFCCL |SHARJAH AHLI (1:1) 2.4513.0512.9014.1015.0018.00 | 9.00}1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.50|3.35[2.20 | 7.25(2.25|9.50|1.92| 2.652.60 | 2.80
21:00/ 1523 BRU20 |A-MIN M20 VASCO M20 2.50|3.60|2.40(4.10/3.80]8.00|7.50|1.67|1.95]3.40|2.85]|4.20|3.35[2.00|7.00]2.00|6.75]1.75]2.20 | 2.35 | 2.30
21:00| 1524 BRU20 AT.GO M20 INTER.M20 2.7013.70|2.2014.30|3.45]18.00 | 6.501.85|1.75|2.85|2.5514.20 | 3.401.92 16.50 | 1.85|5.90]1.62 | 1.97 | 2.20 | 2.05
21:00| 1525 BRU20 |BRAG.M20 AT.PR M20 2.45]3.60]2.45|13.80/3.80|7.50|7.50/1.91]1.70]2.70|2.50|3.60|3.05[1.87|6.25[1.87|6.25|1.57|1.87[2.10|2.10
21:00| 1527 |BRU20 |SANTO.M20 BOTAF.M20 1.7013.90 | 4.00]2.50 | 5.80]4.00|10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.25|1.92]1.60|3.99]|2.15|9.00|1.60| 1.95]1.62 | 2.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:00| 1528 |BRU20 |CRUZ.M20 FORT.M20 1.8013.703.60]2.75|5.50|5.00|10.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.00| 1.77 | 2.15] 1.85 | 2.65
21:00| 3106 |[DEU 3 |DINA.DR. DORTM.II 1.4014.40]7.25]11.93/12.02.70|32.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]2.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.47 | 3.25|2.60 | 13.0|1.58 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 4.20
21:00| 3107 |IDEU 3 IMANNHEIM SANDHA. 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.405.809.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50|1.82 | 5.602.15]9.50|1.65|2.00 | 1.97 | 2.45
21:00| 3108 |DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. RW ESSEN 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.20 | 3.50 | 1.95| 7.00 | 1.88 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.20 | 2.00
21:00|{ 3109 |DEU 3 HANSA ERCG.AUE 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.605.80 | 10.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50 | 1.87 | 5.60|2.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 1.98 | 2.60
21:00| 3110 |DEU 3 |WEHEN MUN.1860 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.406.50 | 9.50|1.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.50|2.85|1.95|6.502.35]9.50]1.82|2.45]2.20 | 2.75
21:00| 3227 |D 4NE HERTHA Z. CZ JENA 4.404.0011.62|6.25|2.35|10.5|3.7012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70|5.30|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.57 | 3.80]|1.60 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.58
21:00| 3228 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. EILENBURG 1.55/4.00]5.00]2.20|7.00|3.45|13.0]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.15|1.72]1.57 |3.70|2.30|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 2.70
21:00| 8689 |AFCC |AL SEEB ARAB.MAN. (0:1) |2.60 | 2.40|3.00|4.30|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.48|2.30|4.30|3.35|4.703.5012.20|7.50]2.20 | 7.50]1.85 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.75
21:00/ 8898 MLT |FLORIANA BIRKIRK. 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.60| 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.95 | 3.40
21:15/ 8828 [IRAQ1 |ZAWRA ARBIL 1.3514.4019.00]11.95/17.0|2.85|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]|2.15|1.62]|1.58 | 3.70 | 3.50 | 20.0|2.40 | 2.75] 1.58 | 6.00
21:15/ 8899 |IRAQ1 |AL MINAA AL NAJAF 3.00|3.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.85
21:30| 8825 |BAH 2 |BOURI HALA 3.6013.35|/1.9815.60|3.15|11.0|5.80]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.805.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|1.88 | 6.00| 1.82|2.35|2.85 | 2.05
21:30| 8826 |BAH 2 |AL HASSAM E.AL REEF 1.90|3.40/3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95/2.30]|1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0/1.782.201.92 | 2.80
21:30| 8829 |BAH 2 |AL-ITT.B. AL BUD. 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|12.05.00/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.90|5.90|2.45|11.0/1.80|5.20]1.80 | 2.20]2.90 | 1.85
22:00{11279ELC21 |SH.U.M21 SOUTH.M21 1.93/3.90|3.05]2.80|4.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
22:00| 5591 |LUKSC|KAERJENG DIFFERDA. 18.017.5011.12130.0 | 1.37|65.0|1.80|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]122.0 | 20.0|3.60 | 23.0| 1.28 | 2.302.20 | 2.40|6.00 | 1.20
22:00| 5592 |LUKSC|YELL.BOYS PETANGE 14.018.00|1.13]22.01.35 3.55]1.25|1.68 1.90|2.00
22:00| 5593 |LUKSC|JEUNESSE PROGR.N. 3.4513.45|2.0015.40|3.10]9.00 | 5.60]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80 | 3.9912.05|8.00]1.73|5.20| 1.55|1.85|2.25| 1.80
22:00| 5594 |LUKSC|JEUNES.C. WILTZ 5.20|3.90/1.58|7.75|2.30|16.03.50|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10]6.25|5.90|2.30 | 11.0|1.57 | 3.60]1.58 | 1.90] 2.60 | 1.52
22:00| 5595 |LUKSC|HOSTERT UNA STR. 4.50|3.5011.75|6.75|2.70|11.0 | 4.30|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|5.90 | 5.50 |2.25|11.0|1.63 | 4.30|1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
22:00| 5596 |LUKSC|RAC.UNION VICTOR.R. 1.65/3.60|5.1012.50|7.754.10|15.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.65 | 2.90
22:00| 8886 |BRWS |S.PAOLO W FLAMEN.W 1.8713.4014.00]2.95|6.00|5.60|12.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.05/2.30]|1.85|5.60|2.55|11.011.882.40]1.98 | 3.10
22:30{11011|EGYP2|ASWAN DAKLYEH 2.35|2.50|3.70|3.90|5.40]|7.75]10.0|1.30 | 3.20 | 7.00 4.60 2.40
22:30{11013 EGYP2|PROXY BALADEYA 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.8019.00 | 9.001.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
22:30/11014 EGYP2|MOQAWLOON |ASYUT P. 1.80/3.004.80]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 3.60 2.20
22:30{11015EGYP2|LA VIENA ABU QAIR 3.60|2.95/2.10|6.00|3.50|11.0 | 6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 6.75 2.10
22:30/11168 EGYP2|WADI DEG. KAHRABA 1.50/3.80]6.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 2.60 2.20
22:30{1183 |ITA3C |AVELLINO TRAPANI 1.9013.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]11.95|6.50|2.65|11.012.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
22:30| 3929 |[EG1PT|G.AL MEH. ZED 2.60|2.65|2.95[4.50|4.50]9.00[9.001.35]|2.70 | 5.30 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.00|2.10 | 2.95|3.30 | 3.30
22:30| 3930 |[EG1PF |PHARCO NB EGYPT 3.2012.80|2.4014.203.90]8.50|8.00]1.35|2.70 | 5.30 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.602.25|7.50]2.25|7.50|2.10|2.95|3.10 | 3.00
22:30| 3931 |[EG1PF|PYRAMIDS MASRY 1.75/3.703.80]2.75/6.005.10 | 11.0}1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 | 5.70|2.55| 10.5| 1.97 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
22:30| 8957 WELC |PENRHIWC. CAMBR.&C 3.50|3.80/1.80|5.00|2.70|9.50 | 4.801.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.10|4.20|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 4.50]|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.75
22:45/1184 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO CROTONE 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50]9.001.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 8.00]1.80|2.35]2.35|2.55
22:45/ 1188 |ITA3C |AUDACE FOGGIA 1.5313.7016.25]12.35/10.5|3.80|22.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40|3.10 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.80
22:45/ 2130 |[ENG 2 |WATFORD SWANSEA 2.35/3.30/3.10|3.80|5.20|7.75]10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.20|2.15|7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45 | 2.85
22:45| 2131 |ENG 2 |LEEDS MILLWALL 1.3015.2011.011.83/20.0|2.60|70.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.75]2.00 | 1.57|1.57 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 25.0|2.50 | 2.80 | 1.52 | 6.50
22:45/2132 |[ENG 2 |HULL OXFORD 1.75/3.505.00]2.80|8.50|5.30|17.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.05|2.70|2.05 | 4.10
22:45| 2133 |[ENG 2 |PORTSMOU. PLYMOUTH 1.6713.50|5.80]|2.65|10.0/4.80|19.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.00|2.15]1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0/2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.80
22:45/2651 [NIR 1 |GLENTORAN |GLENAVON 1.68 |3.50|5.00]2.60|7.50|4.70|15.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.70 | 2.00]1.78 | 4.80|2.65|13.0|1.92 | 2.40|1.83 | 3.40
22:45/ 2659 [INIR 1 |CLIFTONV. DUNGANNON 1.9013.40/3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.51.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95/2.30]|1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0(1.78 | 2.201.92 | 2.80
23:00{11016/CIV S.ABIDJAN MIMOSAS 2.40|3.20 | 2.85 1.7212.00
23:00| 1461 |ARG C |PLATENSE A.QUILMES 1.6213.4015.90]|2.60|10.0|4.60|20.0f1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80]3.40|2.20]1.90 | 6.00|3.40|13.012.40 | 3.05]|2.15|6.25
23:00/2134 [ENG 2 |[STOKE BLACKBURN 2.55|3.15/2.90|4.204.90|9.009.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70|3.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.25]9.00]1.88 | 2.50]2.60 | 2.75
23:00| 6520 |CL ASTON V. BRUGGE (3:1) 1.7013.60 | 5.30]2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]12.50 | 1.95]|1.72 | 4.40|2.55|13.0|1.75|2.101.73 | 3.15
23:00| 6521 |CL ARSENAL PSV (7:1) 1.4814.50|7.7512.15/14.0|3.35|35.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.15|1.70]|1.60 | 3.70 | 3.10 | 15.0| 1.87 | 2.25| 1.58 | 5.10
23:00/ 6522 |CL ATL.MADR. REALMAD. (1:2) |2.65|3.60|2.7014.304.70]8.50|8.50]2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.5514.10 | 3.35[1.95 | 6.75]|1.95|6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.20
23:30{11498JAM 1 |TIVOLIG. MOLYNES 1.53/3.905.80]2.25/9.003.40|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]12.15/1.70]|1.62 |3.80|2.60|12.0|1.73 | 2.15]1.58 | 3.60
23:30{11547|JAM 1 |PORTM.UTD M.PLEAS. 3.9013.10|2.006.50 | 3.30|11.0 | 6.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 7.25 | 6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.05 | 6.75|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.45
00:00| 3863 |ALG C |BELOUIZD. CHAOUIA 1.40/4.108.00]2.05/15.03.05|35.0|1.72|2.00|3.602.90]2.35/1.70]1.65|4.10|3.40|19.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.90
00:30| 1545 BRA C |OPERAR.PR TOMBENSE 1.8513.2514.30]13.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95 |6.50|2.95|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
01:00{11552/COLIQ |CERRO P. MELGAR (1:0) 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80| 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
01:00| 1547 |BRA C |VITORIA NAUTICO 1.4214.0018.0012.10|15.0}3.20|35.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.45|1.77|1.65|4.20|3.60 | 19.012.35|2.801.70 | 6.00
01:00| 8897 BRWS |CORINTH.W CRUZEIR.W 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.02.40|50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42]1.43|3.15|3.40|17.0|1.97 | 2.20| 1.40 | 5.30
01:30| 1548 |BRA C |ATH.CLUB GREMIO 4.10|3.4011.85|6.50|2.90|13.05.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.90|2.55|11.0|1.85|5.60]|1.88|2.40]3.10 | 1.95
01:55| 1549 |BRA C |[MARACANA CEILANDIA 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.55 | 3.70
01:55| 1550 | BRA C |CAPITAL POR.VELHO 1.6713.45|5.20]12.65/9.00|4.70|17.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]2.00 | 4.30
01:55| 8877 |CARPL|MADUREIRA SAMPAIO 2.10]3.15|3.50|3.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.304.40|3.35|3.90|2.85[2.05|6.75]|2.60 | 10.0]2.05|2.80]2.40 | 3.40
01:55| 8905 |USL 1 |GREENV.T. UN.OMAHA 4.05|2.80|2.10|4.60|3.25|9.00 | 6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.40|3.50|2.00|7.25|1.825.70]|1.62|2.00]2.25 | 1.98
03:30/11553|COLIQ |CORINTH. B.GUAYAQ.(0:3) |1.37 |4.60|7.50/1.90|13.0]2.60|33.0]2.41/1.50]2.25|2.10|1.72]1.50|1.45|3.15]2.80|14.0|1.75|2.05| 1.40 | 4.50
03:30| 1501 |BRCPF|FLUMINEN. FLAMENGO 3.8013.25|1.9516.25|3.20111.0/6.00]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|6.50 | 5.802.75|11.0|1.95|6.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.30
03:30| 1532 |BRA C |ATLET.GO RETRO PE 1.67/3.45]5.20]12.65/9.004.70|17.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]2.00 | 4.30
03:30| 1533 BRA C |CEARA CE CONFIANCA 1.4014.1018.00]2.05|15.0|3.05|35.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.35|1.70]|1.65 |4.10|3.40 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.90
03:30/ 6516 |[CONC |MONTERREY  |VANCOUVER (1:1) | 1.55|4.10|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.70|23.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55|2.25|1.77|1.65|3.90|2.80 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15]|1.63 | 4.10
04:00| 8907 [MEX1 |PACHUCAW PUMAS UW 1.5313.9015.80]2.25/9.003.35|17.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.4012.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.60 | 11.0| 1.70 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
04:30/ 1472 [HON1 MOTAGUA OLANCHO 1.65/3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.60 | 1.97|1.77 | 4.60|2.65|13.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.78 | 3.35
05:30| 6517 |CONC |AMERIKA GUADALAJ. (0:1) |1.62|3.80|5.802.50|9.00]|4.20|18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.8012.55|1.95]1.734.60]|2.80|13.0|1.90|2.35|1.75|4.10
05:30/ 6518 [CONC |LOS ANG. HEREDIANO (0:1) |1.4214.50|7.75]2.00 | 14.012.95/35.012.11/1.65]2.70|2.502.00 | 1.621.57 | 3.50]3.05|14.0| 1.80| 2.15| 1.50 | 5.00
11:00111260/ AFCCL |SYDNEY JEONB.M. 1.92/3.45|3.70]3.00 | 5.40|5.10|9.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.70 | 4.60 | 2.10 | 8.00| 1.58 | 1.80 | 1.73 | 2.30




